Minsterland | Sommer 2024
Olfener TC 75 (2035327)
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Anlage
Im Selken 52, 59399 Olfen , Westf
T 02595 5739 info@otc-olfen.de

Hallenadresse
Im Selken 52, 59399 Olfen
T 02595 5739

Sportwart/in
Neumann, Philipp
T 0171 6126907 philipp.neumann@otc-olfen.de

Jugendwart/in

Schrjann, Markus
T +491735717395 markus.schuerjann@otc-olfen.de
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Hobby Damen 65 Doppel 1 (4er) | Hobbyrunde

MF: Ursula Krenz
m 0176 21050338; ullikrenz@web.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Prohaszka, Ursula
Dillmann, Martha
Krenz, Ursula
Mentrup, Rita

Steins, Maria
Schwarz, Martina
Brockhausen, Annette
Mertens, Ulrike
Buchner, Inge
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ID-Nr.

25700271
25400324
25600336
25501003
25400245
25600344
25600310
24500657
25400481

LK

LK21,2
LK21,2
LK22,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK25,0
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